Damen

Maier
Sipply

Brisam-Zaminer

Jansen
Luig
Ehmann
Bresch
Wulfers
Budde
Rowekamp
Kohler

Schindelhauer
Remy-Hammer

Kettler

Mackenbrock

Ruberg
Simon

Amenda-Richter

Richard
Hartmann
Meifuss

Schmeddinghoff

Lohe
Greshake
Wiegand
Brox
Stenschke
Wilmann
Wiedeck

Sandra
Pia

Dr. Muna
Stephanie
Marina
Regina
Andrea
Carolin
Heike
Janina
Hilke
Christiane
Dr. Barbara
Katharina
Ulrike
Caroline
Stephanie
Sigrid
Monika
Renate
Petra
Ingeborg
Kathrin
Heike
Heidi
Ursula
Brigitte
Karin
Barbel

-0,8
5,1
6,8
8,7

10,4

11,5

12,0

12,5

13,3

14,1

14,6

15,3

15,4

15,6

15,9

15,9

15,9

16,0

16,1

16,3

16,5

16,8

17,3

17,5

17,7

17,8

17,9

17,9

18,0



